
  AUTOMARK FARRINGTON TROPHY RALLY
Clwyd Vale Motor Club - 25th/26th November 2017

OVERALL RESULTS

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

7 Ian Lloyd Cyril Jones Ford Escort E 9:51 1

2 Martin Lloyd Peredur Davies BMW Compact E 11:13 2 1 1:22 1:22

14 Elgan Morris Aled Wyn Jones Vauxhall Nova E 13:19 3 2 3:28 2:06

15 Kevin Parry Rhodri Jones BMW Compact E 14:08 4 3 4:17 0:49

9 Chris Farrell Dan Middle BMW 318 E 14:09 5 4 4:18 0:01

12 Brynli Thomas Dave Andrew Peugeot 306 Rallye E 14:47 6 5 4:56 0:38

24 John Jones Tom Jones Vauxhall Nova S 17:36 7 1 7:45 2:49

23 Brynmor Pierce Dave Aincham Suabru Impreza S 17:54 8 2 8:03 0:18

10 Justin Sharples Steve Griffith Ford Puma E 18:06 9 6 8:15 0:12

16 Dave Jones Gareth Price Proton Satria RS E 19:46 10 7 9:55 1:40

25 Ken Cawsey Ashley Young Citroen Saxo S 20:06 11 3 10:15 0:20

28 Mike Webber Neil Jones BMW Compact S 21:13 12 4 11:22 1:07

13 Jonathan Walsh Darren Ikin BMW 316i E 21:35 13 8 11:44 0:22

36 Ash Furlong Nick Meredith BMW 318Ti N 21:40 14 1 11:49 0:05

19 Stephen Jones Shaun Holt Peugeot 306 GTi5 S 21:51 15 5 12:00 0:11

4 Jon Bossen Rob Bryn Jones Ford Escort E 22:09 16 9 12:18 0:18

30 Roger Gray Pete Gray Nissan Micra S 24:54 17 6 15:03 2:45

11 Steve Woods Osian Owen Vauxhall Nova E 24:56 18 10 15:05 0:02

35 Jason Nixon Meirion Gadd Ford Fiesta ZS N 26:01 19 2 16:10 1:05

20 Sion Lewis Dafydd Gwynedd Peugeot 106 Rallye S 26:05 20 7 16:14 0:04

26 Rhys Williams Aron Jones Vauxhall Corsa S 28:11 21 8 18:20 2:06

32 David Ricketts Dick Jones Nissan Micra S 31:36 22 9 21:45 3:25

34 Carwyn M Jones Gwyndaf Evans Ford Fiesta N 37:01 23 3 27:10 5:25

37 Mark Jones Mike Jones Ford Escort N 43:09 24 4 33:18 6:08

3 Matt Barker John Connor Peugeot 206 GTi 180 E 1 14:08 25 11
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6 Robi Wood Osian Davies Honda Civic Type R E 1 17:00 26 12

39 William Carlyle Mike Spence Peugeot 205 XS N 1 31:40 27 5

22 Kev Papper Robert Smith Suabru Impreza S 2 24:28 28 10

43 Harry Stubbs Brian Stubbs Proton Satria S 2 31:48 29 11

31 David Hughes Michael Jones Citroen C2 VTS S 7 50:13 30 12

38 David Berry John Lord Ford Escort RS2000 N 17 40:36 31 6

42 Ioan Roberts Dylan Richards Nissan Micra N 18 54:28 32 7

18 Rhys Morris Sion Williams Vauxhall Nova S 48 16:03 33 13
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